
Date 

28.05.2024 

This is to inform all the candidates of the ESE of S-VI, 2024 (UG Hons. Course in History) that 
examination (Presentation & Viva) of the Tutorial Components of Core & DSE Papers will be held as per 

the following schedule. The candidates are asked to be present shortly before the appropriate time s 
specified in the table below with admit cards/ semester -VI admission receipts and completed Home 
Assignments Write-ups. 

28.05.2024 

30.05.2024 

30.05.2024 

End Semester Examination of Semester � VI, 2024 (UG Hons.) 
Schedule of Tutorial Evaluation 

Subject: HISTORY (Core & DSE) 

Time 
11.00 a.m. � 

1.30 p.m. 
2.00 p.m. 

4.30 p.m. 

Dated: 20.05.2024 

11.00 a.m. � 

1.30 p.m. 
2.00 p.m. 

4.30 p.m. 
11.00 a.m. 

1.30 p.m. 
2.00 p.m. 

4.30 
11.00 a.m. 

1.30 p.m. 
2.00 p.m. 
4.30 p.m. 

2. Departmental Notice Board 
3. Controller's Section 
4. College Website 

Midnapore College 
(Autonomous) 

Department of History (UG) 

Copy: 1. Teacher-in-Charge's Notice Book 

thannilalad Head, Dept. of History 

Venue 

Room 
No. - 404 

Room 

No. - 403 

Room 
No. - 404 

Room 

5. Students' Notice Board & Whatsapp Group 

No. - 403 

Subject 

History 
(Core) 

History 
(DSE) 

History 
(Core) 

History 
(DSE) 

Paper 

C-13 

DSE-III 

C-14 

DSE-IV 

Roll: MC/UG/S-VI/24 
All Valid Candidates from 

Class Roll No.- 505 to 556 

AII Valid Candidates from 
Class Roll No.- 557 to Rest 

AII Valid Candidates from 
Class Roll No.- 557 to Rest 

AIl Valid Candidates from 
Class Roll No.- 505 to 556 

AII Valid Candidates from 
Class Roll No.- 505 to 556 

All Valid Candidates from 
Class Roll No.- 557 to Rest 

All Valid Candidates from 
Class Roll No.- 557 to Rest 

All Valid Candidates from 
Class Roll No.- 505 to 556 

RE 
Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

Teacher-in-Charge 

Mhopore 
ESTD-1873 

Teacher-in-charge 
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
MIDNAPORE 

p.m. 
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