Midnapore College

(Autonomous)

Department of History (UG)

End Semester Examination of Semester - VI, 2024 (UG Hons.)

Schedule of Tutorial Evaluation

Subject: HISTORY (Core & DSE)

This is to inform all the candidates of the ESE of S-VI, 2024 (UG Hons. Course in History) that examination (Presentation & Viva) of the Tutorial Components of Core & DSE Papers will be held as per the following schedule. The candidates are asked to be present shortly before the appropriate time as specified in the table below with <u>admit cards/semester-VI admission receipts</u> and <u>completed Home Assignments Write-ups</u>.

Date	Time	Venue	Subject	Paper	Roll: MC/UG/S-VI/24
	11.00 a.m. –		V		All Valid Candidates from
28.05.2024	1.30 p.m.	Room	History	C-13	Class Roll No 505 to 556
	2.00 p.m. –	No 404	(Core)		All Valid Candidates from
	4.30 p.m.				Class Roll No 557 to Rest
	11.00 a.m. –				All Valid Candidates from
28.05.2024	1.30 p.m.	Room	History	DSE-III	Class Roll No 557 to Rest
	2.00 p.m. –	No 403	(DSE)		All Valid Candidates from
	4.30 p.m.				Class Roll No 505 to 556
	11.00 a.m. –				All Valid Candidates from
30.05.2024	1.30 p.m.	Room	History	C-14	Class Roll No 505 to 556
	2.00 p.m. –	No 404	(Core)		All Valid Candidates from
	4.30 p.m.				Class Roll No 557 to Rest
	11.00 a.m. –		History		All Valid Candidates from
30.05.2024	1.30 p.m.	Room	(DSE)	DSE-IV	Class Roll No 557 to Rest
	2.00 p.m. –	No 403		-	All Valid Candidates from
	4.30 p.m.				Class Roll No 505 to 556

Copy: 1. Teacher-in-Charge's Notice Book

2. Departmental Notice Board

3. Controller's Section

4. College Website

5. Students' Notice Board & Whatsapp Group

Dated: 20.05.2024

Head, Dept. of History

Teacher-in-Charge

Midnapore College (Autonomous)

Teacher-in-charge
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE
(AUTONOMOUS)
MIDNAPORE